
Friends of Martello24 

Stewards Rota for August & September    Issue 5  7 August  2019

Duty is from 1.40pm to 4.15pm, for opening 2pm to 4pm.        
Notes:    * Collect, be responsible for and return the key.

August 2019 Stewards Date Stewards

Sat 3 Aug Richard Blackwell*
Terry Burton

Sun 4 Aug Peter Faulkner*
Ellan Crooks

Sat 10 Aug Terry Mullard*
Ellan Crooks

Sun 11 Aug Peter Faulkner*
Denise Meyers

Sat 17 Aug Peter Faulkner*
Terry Burton

Sun 18 Aug Andrew Ashton*
Andy Curran

Sat 24 Aug Brian Eady*
Joy Eady
Vacancy

Sun 24 Aug Peter Faulkner*
Brian Eady
Joy Eady
Cinque Ports Volunteers

BH  Mon 26 Aug Brian Eady*
Joy Eady
Vacancy
Cinque Ports Volunteers

Sat 31 Aug Terry Burton
Vacancy

September 2019 Stewards Date Stewards

Sun 1 Sept Peter Faulkner*
Vacancy

Sat 7 Sept Vacancy
Vacancy

Sun 8 Sept Peter Faulkner*
Andrew Ashton

Sat 14 Sept Adrian Goodsell*
Pat Goodsell

Sun 15 Sept Peter Faulkner*
Vacancy

Sat 21 Sept Barry Tate*
Cheryl Tate

Sun 22 Sept Peter Faulkner*
Vacancy

Sat 28 Sept Terry Burton*
Andy Curran

Peter Faulkner*
Denise Meyers

Denise & Peter


